Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

BucHl 3

B\Ossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ay,
R0 o g o
7 oup TRADITIO

Ashok Nagar - Nursery

MORNING SHIFT - 08.15 am to 10.45 pm

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No. 27

STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
M. G. ROAD 710 10.50
PATEL NAGAR 715 10.55
SAI NAGAR (M.G.ROAD) 7.17 10.57
DHEERAJ BLDG. (M.G.ROAD) 7.22 1.00 Bus services will not
LINK ROAD 727 1.05 be available for the
KALPAVRUKSH TOWER 7.30 .07 following areds:
ALL MAHAVIR NAGAR 7.32 110 .
* Beyond Link Road towards
GAURAV GARDEN 7.35 115 New Link Road
LINK ROAD PETROL PUMP 7.40 11.20 o Hindustan Naka
DAHANUKAR WADI 7.50 .25
* Charkop
KAMPA VIHAR SPORTS CLUB 7.52 11.30
POINSAR DEPOT 7.54 .35
TELEPHONE EX. 7.55 140
FIRE BRIGADE 7.58 145
S.V.ROAD 8.00 1.50




Children’s

e 2
: L == 3| Academ
rﬂ“; 6 u adl n g I ":fﬂ::ww“‘ Group of Schools y
1]

A Blossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

5

Ashok Nagar - Nursery

MID - SHIFT - 10.45 am to 1.30 pm

KANDIVLI-EAST
LOCAL BUS (ONLY ASHOK NAGAR AREA)

BUS No. 26
STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
LOKHANDWALA ALL AREA 10.10 145
ASHOK NAGAR 10.30 1.30
SWAYAMBHU GANESH MANDIR 10.32 1.30
DAMODAR WADI 10.35 1.32
KANDIVALI BUS DEPOT 10.38 1.35
ARYA CHANKYA NAGAR 10.40 1.40
KALPATARU TOWER 10.42 142




Children’s
=3\ Academy

’ Al
1 ! +w Group of Schools

Ay,
"" Wonr s oreeP
5 oup TRADITIO

Buddl 3

B\Ossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Nursery

AFTERNOON SHIFT - 02.00 pm to 4.30 pm
KANDIVLI-WEST

BUS No. 27
STOP NAME PICKUP | DROP
BHANU PARK 1.20 4.40
NAMAN TOWER 123 4.42
BALBHARTI BACK SIDE 125 445
SHANKAR LANE 127 447
ORLEM TANK ROAD 1.32 4.49
PATEL GARDEN 1.35 450
IRANI WADI 1.38 4.52
THAKUR SCHOOL 140 455
MAYUR TALKIES 1.42 5.00
LIJJAT PAPAD SHOP (Bhogilcl 145 5.05
ICICI BANK 148 5.10
S.V.ROAD- BALBHARTI 1.50 5.15
DELICACY HOTEL 1.55 5.20




.“ Children’s

2% Academ
a‘{‘:’”w Group of Schools y

Ay,
%0 o g s
7 oup TRADITIC

lossoms™

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Jr.Kg. [ Sr. Kg.

MORNING SHIFT 815 am to 11.30 am

KANDIVLI -WEST

BUS No.10

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
PATEL NAGAR 7.35 1.40
DHREEJ ENCLAVE 7.40 1.43
SAI NAGAR 7.42 N.47
M.G.ROAD 7.45 1.50
TELEPHONE EX. (M.T.N.L.) 747 1.54
POINSUR POLICE STATION 750 .58
S.V.ROAD 7.52 12.00
FIRE BRIGADE 755 12.03
ANANDWAN ASHRAM 7.58 12.06
SEASONS HOTEL 8.00 12.10




Q3 e Children’s

2% Academ
a‘{‘:’”w Group of Schools y

4, N
%0 Wong g o
7 oup TRADITIC

lossoms™

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Jr.Kg. [ Sr. Kg.

MORNING SHIFT 815 am to 11.30 am

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No. TN

STOP NAME only DROP
GAURAV GARDEN 1.40
LINK ROAD 1.43
HINDUSTAN NAKA 1n.47
BLUE EMPIRE 1.50
APNA BAZAR 1.54
AMBE MATA MANDIR 1.58
GAURAV GARDEN BACK SIDE 12.00




Children’s
5“' % Academy

g ‘
‘{ :’H’w Group of Schools

Ay,
%0 o g s
7 oup TRADITIC

[ & Buddiﬁg?

ADBlossoms ™

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Jr.Kg. [ Sr. Kg.

MORNING SHIFT 815 am to 11.30 am

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No. 12

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
LINK ROAD 7.35 145
ORCHID SUBARBIA 7.38 n.47
KALPAVRUKSHA TOWER 7.42 1.50
ALL MAHAVIR NAGAR 7.43 1.52
VEENA SARGAM 7.45 .54
PANCHSHEEL GATE (I) 7.47 158
PANCHSHEEL GATE (Il) 7.49 12.00
PANCHOLIA HIGHSCHOOL 752 12.05
SANKALP 7.55 1210
PAWAN DHAM 8.00 1215
KAMLA VIAHR SPORTS CLUB 8.05 12.20




;‘ Children’s
) Academy

g ‘
1 :4*'% Group of Schools

A,
%0 o g s
7 oup TRADITIC

[ & Buddiﬁg%

A DBlossoms ™

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Jr.Kg. [ Sr. Kg.

MORNING SHIFT 815 am to 11.30 am

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No. 15

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
GAURAV GARDEN 7.35 11.40
LINK ROAD 7.37 1.43
BLUE EMPIRE 7.40 n.47
APNA BAZAR 7.42 .50
AMBE MATA MANDIR 7.45 154
GAURAV GARDEN BACK SIDE 7.50 n.58
BAPA SITARAM TEMPLE (GANESH CHOWK) 8.00 12.00




[ & Buddiﬁg?

A bBlossom

S

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Jr.Kg. [ Sr. Kg.

MORNING SHIFT 815 am to 11.30 am

Children’s
5“' % Academy

‘{‘:/H'w' Group of Schools

Ay,
%0 o g s
7 oup TRADITIC

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No. 21

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
IRANI WADI 745 12.00
MODI PARK 7.49 12.05
DATTANI GRAM 71.52 1210
VIJAY PARK 7.55 1212
ATUL TOWER 701 1215
THAKUR SCHOOL 8.00 12.20
DAHANUKAR WADI 8.03 12.25
M.G.ROAD 8.05 12.27




Children’s
5“' % Academy

‘{‘:/H'w' Group of Schools

Ay,
%0 o g s
7 oup TRADITIC

[ & Buddiﬁg?

ADBlossoms ™

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Jr.Kg. [ Sr. Kg.

MORNING SHIFT 815 am to 11.30 am

KANDIVLI-WEST

BUS No. 23

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHANKAR LANE 7.40 12.00
PATEL GARDEN 742 12.05
MAYUR TALKIES 144 12110
KAMLA NAGAR 746 1215
VASANT AISHWARYA 7.48 12.20
BATA SHOW ROOM 7.51 12.25
FAKRI BLDG. 7.53 12.30
SHRIJI CHEMIST 71.55 12.35
BMC OFFICE 8.00 12.40

KANDIVLI-EAST

BUS No. 35
STOP NAME only drop
M.G.ROAD 1.45
PATEL NAGAR 1.47
DHEERAJ RESIDENCY 1.50
S.V.ROAD (JAIN TEMPLE) .55




Children’s
5“' % Academy

1‘:&*'%' Group of Schools

4 Work & oo

7 oup TRADITIC

[ & Buddiﬁg?

A DBlossoms ™

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Jr.Kg. [ Sr. Kg.

AFTERNOON SHIFT - 1245 pm to 4.00 pm

KANDIVLI -EAST
BUS No. 05

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP .45 415
ALICA NAGAR 47 417
NEIGHBERHOOD BLDG 50 420
ANKITA VIHAR 152 422
ANITA VIHAR 155 425
MHADA COLONY 57 427
KRANTI NAGAR 12.00 430
KADAM WADI 12.02 432
GREEN MEDOWES 12.05 435
SAIBABA TEMPLE 12.07 438
BIG BAZAR 1210 4.40
HANUMAN MANDIR 1212 442
MAHINDRA GATE 1215 4.45




[ & Buddiﬁg%

A Blossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Jr.Kg. [ Sr. Kg.

AFTERNOON SHIFT - 1245 pm to 4.00 pm

I
e

=t
oy 3
:" Work g oiset™
PE oyR TRADITIO

Academy

Group of Schools

KANDIVLI-WEST

BUS No. 02
STOP NAME only PICK UP
SHANKAR LANE 12.00
VARAH MATA MANDIR 12.03
ORLEM TANK ROAD 12.05
SHANKAR MANDIR 1210

KANDIVLI-WEST

BUS No.13
STOP NAME only PICK UP
RELIANCE OFFICE - S.V.ROAD 1.55
BHANU PARK 12.00
NAMAN TOWER 12.05
SHOPPERS STOP 12.10
PATEL GARDEN 1215
MAYUR TALKIES 12.20
S.V.P. SCHOOL 12.25




“-,g Children’s
“f Academy

Group of Schools

4 Wonr s orec
7 oup TRADITIC

[ & Buddiﬁg%

A DBlossoms ™

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Ashok Nagar - Jr.Kg. [ Sr. Kg.

AFTERNOON SHIFT - 1245 pm to 4.00 pm

KANDIVLI-EAST
BUS No. 35

STOP NAME only drop of Bus no.02&13
SHANKAR LANE 4.00
VARAH MATA MANDIR 4.05
ORLEM TANK ROAD 410
SHANKAR MANDIR 415
PATEL GARDEN 4.20
MAYUR TALKIES 425

KANDIVLI -EAST
LOCAL BUS (ONLY ASHOK NAGAR AREA)

BUS No. 26

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
ASHOK NAGAR 12.00 355
SWAYAMBHU GANESH MANDIR 12.02 400
DAMODAR WADI 12.05 405
KANDIVALI BUS DEPOT 1210 4.07
ARYA CHANKYA NAGAR 1215 410
KALPATARU TOWER 12.20 412




S
Ashok Nagar - Primary gggg;tm ys

Group of Schools

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

WoRKk
"'Eoun mmﬂ\"

KANDIVLI -WEST
BUS No. 02 (MH-04-FK-3202)

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
SHANKAR LANE 12.00 6.25
VARAH MATA MANDIR 12.03 6.30
ORLEM TANK ROAD 12.05 6.35
SHANKAR MANDIR 1210 6.40

KANDIVLI-EAST

BUS No. 05 (MH-04-G-8807)

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP .40 6.30
ALICA NAGAR 1.42 6.32
NEIGHBERHOOQOD BLDG 1.45 6.35
ANKITA VIHAR 1.47 6.37
ANITA VIHAR 1.50 6.40
HANUMAN MANDIR 1212 6.57




Ashok Nagar - Primary

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

KANDIVLI -WEST

hge Children’s
29 Academy

Qﬁ Group of Schools
WoRk ﬁd""‘“ﬁ
"Eounmmm"“

BUS No. 10
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SAINAGAR 1.40 6.30
S.V.ROAD 1.45 6.32
POINSUR POLICE STATION 11.50 6.35
M.T.N.L- TELEPHONE EX. 1.52 6.37
SAIBABA NAGAR 1.55 6.40
FIRE BRIGADE 12.00 6.45

KANDIVLI -WEST

BUS No. 11
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
GAURAV GARDEN 1.40 6.30
LINK ROAD 1n.42 6.32
HINDUSTAN NAKA 1.45 6.35
.C.S. SCHOOL n.47 6.37
SECTOR - 2 CHARKOP 1.50 6.40
APNA BAZAR SIGNAL 1.52 6.45




L | __,"'“ Children’s
Ashok Nagar - Primary 9 Academy

Group of Schools
"::unmmﬂ\"

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No. 12

PICK UP

STOP NAME

LINK ROAD 1.45
ORCHID SUBARBIA .45

KALPAVRUKSHA TOWER .47

VEENA SARGAM 1.50 6.35
PANCHSHEEL GATE (1) N.52 6.37
PANCHSHEEL GATE (1) 1.55 6.40
KAMLA VIHAR SPORTS CLUB .58 6.42
RAGHULEELA MALL 12.00 6.45
MAHAVIR NAGAR 12.05 6.50

KANDIVLI-WEST

BUS No.13
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RELIANCE OFFICE - S.V.ROAD 1.55 6.25
BHANU PARK 12.00 6.30
NAMAN TOWER 12.05 6.32
SHOPPERS STOP 1210 6.35
PATEL GARDEN 12115 6.37
MAYUR TALKIES 12.20 6.40
S.V.P.SCHOOL 12.25 6.42




Ashok Nagar - Primary

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

KANDIVLI -WEST

STOP NAME

BUS No.15

PICK UP

VAISHALI BUS STOP 1.45

DHANUKAR WADI n.47 6.32
MAHAVIR NAGAR 1.50 6.35
PANCHOLIA HIGH SCHOOL .52 6.37
LINK ROAD PETROL PUMP 1.55 6.40
CGAURAV GARDEN, BACK SIDE 1.58 6.42
APNA BAZAR SIGNAL 12.00 6.45
AMBE MATA TEMPLE 12.05 6.50

KANDIVLI-WEST

BUS No. 21
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
IRANI WADI 11.45 6.30
MODI PARK .50 6.35
DATTANI GRAM .52 6.37
VIJAY PARK 1.55 6.40
ATUL TOWER 1.58 6.42
THAKUR SCHOOL 12.00 6.45

hge Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools




Ashok Nagar - Primary

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No. 23

hge Children’s
29 Academy

Qﬁ Group of Schools
WoRk ﬁd""‘“ﬁ
"Eounmmm"“

STOP NAME PICK UP
BATA SHOW ROOM 12.00 6.30
BHURA BHAI HALL 12.05 6.32
VASANT AISHWARYA 12.07 6.35
FAKRI BLDG. 12.10 6.37
KAMLA NAGAR 1215 6.40
SHREEJI CHEMIST 12.20 6.42
KANDIVALI BM.C. OFFICE 12.25 6.45

KANDIVLI-EAST
LOCAL BUS (ONLY ASHOK NAGAR AREA)

BUS No. 26
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
ASHOK NAGAR 12.00 6.30
DAMODAR WADI 12.03 6.35
KALPATARU TOWER 12.07 6.40
ARYA CHANKYA NAGAR 1212 6.50
KALPATARU GARDEN 12.20 6.55




S . .
Ashok Nagar - Primary an gggg;tm ys

Group of Schools

1250 pm to 6.20 pm ———

RK &
A€ 0 TRADITON

KANDIVLI-EAST
BUS No. 35

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
M.G.ROAD 12.00 6.30
PATEL NAGAR 12.05 6.32
DHEERAJ RESIDENCY 1210 6.35
S.V.ROAD (JAIN TEMPLE) 12.20 6.40

KANDIVLI EAST

Bus No. 36 (MH-04-FK-0609)

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
MHADA COLONY .62 6.42
KRANTI NAGAR .55 6.44
KADAM WADI 1n.57 6.47
GREEN MEDOWES 12.00 6.50
SAIBABA TEMPLE 12.04 6.52
BIG BAZAR 1210 6.55
MAHINDRA GATE 1215 7.00




Ashok Nagar - Secondary gg‘lilg;?‘l;l ys

Group of Schools

07.00 AM.TO 12.35 P.M. 4‘::wf

ARE OUR TR al)ﬁ\o

KANDIVLI -EAST
BUS No. 05 (MH-04-G-8807)

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP 6.20 1.00
ALICA NAGAR 6.22 1.02
NEIGHBERHOOD BLDG 6.23 1.05
ANKITA VIHAR 6.25 1.07
ANITA VIHAR 6.27 110
MHADA COLONY 6.30 113
KRANTI NAGAR 6.32 1.17
KADAM WADI 6.35 1.20
GREEN MEADOWS BLDG 6.38 1.25
SAIBABA TEMPLE 6.40 127
HAMUMAN MANDIR 6.42 1.30
MAHINDRA GATE 6.45 1.32




Ashok Nagar - Secondary

07.00 AM.TO 12.35 P.M.

KANDIVLI -WEST
BUS No. 10 (MH-04-FK-613)

STOP NAME PICK UP

SAI BABA NAGAR 6.20 1.00
POISUR POLICE STATION 6.22 102
TELEPHONE EX. (M.T.N.L) 6.24 1.05
SAI NAGAR 6.30 113
M.G.ROAD 6.32 117
SV.ROAD 6.35 120
KAMALA NAGAR 6.40 125

KANDIVLI WEST

Bus No. 35
STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
PATEL NAGAR 6.26 1.07
DHEERAJ ENCLAVE 6.28 110

¢ QA Children’s

Group of Schools




Ashok Nagar - Secondary

07.00 AM.TO 12.35 P.M.

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No.12

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
LINK ROAD 6.20 105
KALPAVRUKSHA TOWER 6.22 107
VEENA SARGAM 6.24 110
PANCHSHEEL GATE (1) 6.26 112
PANCHSHEEL GATE (II) 6.28 115
KAMLA VIHAR SPORTS CLUB 6.30 118
RAGHULEELA MALL 6.32 120
MAHAVIR NAGAR 6.35 129

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No. 13

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHANKAR LANE 6.30 12.55
VARAH MATA MANDIR 6.32 1257
ORLEM CROSS ROAD 6.35 1.00
PARAS NAGAR (JAIN TEMPLE) 6.37 102
SHANKAR MANDIR 6.38 105
BHANU PARK 6.40 1.07
NAMAN TOWER 6.42 1.09
SHOPPERS STOP 6.45 110
PATEL GARDEN 6.47 112
MAYUR TALKIES 6.48 115
S.V.P. SCHOOL 6.49 117
BATA SHOW ROOM 6.50 120

;“ Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools




) £ '“,g Children’s
Ashok Nagar - Secondary 229 Academy

w Group of Schools

07.00 AM.TO 12.35 P.M. T

"Eounrnmm"

KANDIVLI-WEST
BUS No.15

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
VAISHALI BUS STOP 6.20 1.05
DHANUKAR WADI 6.22 1.07
MAHAVIR NAGAR 6.24 110
PANCHOLIA HIGH SCHOOL 6.26 112
LINK ROAD PETROL PUMP 6.28 115
GAURAV GARDEN, BACK SIDE 6.30 118
APNA BAZAR SIGNAL 6.32 120
AMBE MATA TEMPLE 6.35 122
HARIYANA BHUVAN 6.37 125

KANDIVLI-WEST

BUS No. 21

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RELIANCE OFFICE - S.V.ROAD 6.30 12.565
IRANI WADI 6.32 1.00
MODI PARK 6.35 1.02
DATTANI GRAM 6.37 1.05
VIJAY PARK 6.40 110
ATUL TOWER 6.45 115
THAKUR SCHOOL 6.50 120




_ (s “.,g Children’s
Ashok Nagar - Secondary =33 Academy

Group of Schools

07.00 AM. TO 12.35 PM. ~°T»»~J»w:‘

7 oup TRADITIC

KANDIVLI -WEST
BUS No. 23

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
DAHANUKAR WADI 6.25 1.00
PANCHOLIA HIGHSCHOOL 6.30 1.05
HARMONY BLDG 6.35 110
MAMTA DAIRY 6.40 115

KANDIVLI -EAST
LOCAL BUS (ONLY ASHOK NAGAR AREA)

BUS No. 26
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
ARYA CHANKYA NAGAR 6.40 1.00
KALPATARU TOWER 6.42 1.02




